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PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS 
& DEMOGRAPHICS

LOCATION:
1535 S. Bradley Rd, Santa Maria, CA 93454
Former Joann Fabrics & Crafts

DESCRIPTION:
Freeway visible free standing building, strong 
regional tenancy, exclusive parking field, in high 
growth area

SURROUNDING TENANTS:
Trader Joe’s, Michaels, Office Depot, Red 
Lobster, Applebee’s Grill & Bar, In-N-Out Burger, 
McDonald’s, Carl’s Jr, and Taco Bell

BUILDING: 		  LAND AREA:
±19,000 SF		  ±1.76 acres

PARKING:		  FRONTAGE: 
81 spaces		  140’

ZONED:					   
PD C2			    		
	  

NEARBY ANCHOR TENANTS

1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

2024 TOTAL
POPULATION 8,214 98,232 137,430

2024 DAYTIME
POPULATION 11,120 92,763 124,570

2024 TOTAL 
EMPLOYEES 6,288 36,033 45,577

2024 TOTAL 
HOUSEHOLDS 2,531 27,253 39,492

2024 AVERAGE 
HOUSEHOLD

INCOME
$101,698 $114,388 $122,206

TRAFFIC
COUNTS Bradley Road ±10,688 ADT



PARCEL MAP

A  P R O U D  M E M B E R  O F

JK
G



MICRO RETAIL 
TRADE AREA

N

E BATTLES RDE BATTLES RD

E STOWELL RDE STOWELL RD
E STOWELL RDE STOWELL RD

S 
BR

AD
LE

Y 
RD

S 
BR

AD
LE

Y 
RD

S 
CO

LL
EG

E 
DR

S 
CO

LL
EG

E 
DR

± 
±6

5,
36

5 
AD

T
± 

±6
5,

36
5 

AD
T

±1
0,

68
8 

AD
T

±1
0,

68
8 

AD
T

1535 S. Bradley



RETAIL TRADE
AREA

N

1535 S. Bradley



Santa Barbara Santa Barbara 
61 Miles61 Miles

Solvang - Santa Ynez Solvang - Santa Ynez 
29 Miles29 Miles

LompocLompoc
26 Miles26 Miles

GuadalupeGuadalupe
9 Miles9 Miles

Arroyo GrandeArroyo Grande
19 Miles19 Miles

San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo 
 34 Miles 34 Miles
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